
TUITION SCHEDULE 2023-2024

Grade Level

Infant/PG/Nursery

Pre-Kindergareten*

Kindergarten

1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd, 4th, 5th Grades

Middle School

High School

$12,925

$13,735

$18,095

$19,685

$22,065

$24,275

$26,225

$28,980

Tuition

 *VPK Offered 
(No fees will apply for students enrolling in school for our VPK program hours only)



The Hebrew Academy requires a “GIVE or RAISE” contribution from each family enrolled in the school: 

ECE (per child)**: $200.00, Kindergarten: $1,250.00, Grades 1-12: $1,800.00
** For families that only have children in Infant through Pre-K



Application Fee: $150, Registration Fee: $500


